

July 12, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the intimation received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Bank regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Please take the same on record.

Yours sincerely,

For ICICI Bank Limited

Rinku Maniar Head - Stakeholders Management & Governance

Encl: as above



Ref No.: KFPL/BSE-NSE/2023/408

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s)

Date : 12-07-2024

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE)

Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai - 400 051

This is to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have intimated about loss of equity shares of ICICI Bank Limited.

S No.	Dt.of Receipt of Intimation.	Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	Dist From	Dist to	Shares
1	11/07/2024	1018255	NIRMAL KUMAR MEHTA	16674	7964406	7964480	75
				914105	5830549107	5830549113	7
2	11/07/2024	1035788	DINA JAYESH SHAH MANISH SUKHLAL BAKHAI	32146	13381471	13382135	665
				925822	5830983564	5830983629	66
3	11/07/2024	1054454	RATANCHAND JAIN	49260	17789786	17789800	15
				939515	5831350194	5831350194	1

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For KFin Technologies Limited

P Srinivasa Murthy Dy. Manager

CC To: ICICI Bank Ltd